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%TA DRI “ USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

Data Driven
257 EIm (Hill) Street
Springfield VT
Judge: Judy Reilly, Amenia, NY

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

Masters Gamblers - 13 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 2 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers - 3 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 3 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 1 Entry
Masters Standard - 10 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performance 111 Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 5 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performance | Standard - 2 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 14 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 5 Entries
Masters Pairs - 8 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 5 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 2 Entries
Performance Il Pairs - 1 Entry
Starters Pairs - 1 Entry

Performance | Pairs

Masters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 6 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 2 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 11 Entries
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 8 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 2 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are a total of 37 dogs entered

in this event for a total of 147 entries.




Running Order List
Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers

20": 1 competitor
P20004 Yama, Saluki, Chris Klein

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers
Ring 1: Masters Standard

24": 2 competitors

24002 Ebbets, Lab, Elliot Kaplan 20": 4 competitors

24001 Jake, BC, John Marcus 20007 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
20004 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

22": 5 competitors 20002 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

22003 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees 20001 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

22007 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

22002 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine 22": 2 competitors

22001 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler 22005 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

22005 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus 22003 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20": 4 competitors 24": 2 competitors

20007 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer 24002 Ebbets, Lab, Elliot Kaplan

20002 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis 24001 Jake, BC, John Marcus

20001 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

20005 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff 16": 1 competitor

16002 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
16": 1 competitor

16002 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter 10": 1 competitor

10001 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
10": 1 competitor
10001 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers 16": 1 competitor

Valur, Saluki, Chris Klein
14": 2 competitors
P14002 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

P14001 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye Rlng 1: Performance i Standard

16": 1 competitor

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers P16002 Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
16": 1 competitor 14": 1 competitor
Valur, Saluki, Chris Klein P14001 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

20": 2 competitors
Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers P20005 Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
P20002 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
22": 1 competitor
22004 Kidd, BC, Karen Holik

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

20": 1 competitor

20008 Brill (P), All-American, Elise Paffrath 20": 2 competitors
20008 Brill (P), All-American, Elise Paffrath
16": 1 competitor 20005 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

16001 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
22": 2 competitors
22007 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers 22002 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
20": 1 competitor 16": 1 competitor
P20003 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman 16001 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

16": 2 competitors
P16004 Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby ng 1: Performance Il Standard
P16003 Gotta, BC, Valori Duff
16": 1 competitor
P16004 Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby
Ring 1: Starters Gamblers
8": 1 competitor
22": 1 competitor P08001 Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
22006 Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne

20": 2 competitors
20006 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20003 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby



Ring 1:

20": 2
20006
20003

22": 2
22006
22004

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20004
P20003

Ring 1:

22": 5
22004
22003
22006
22002
22005

24": 3
24001
24004
24003

20": 4
20007
20006
20001
20005

16": 2
16003
16001

Ring 1:

16": 2
P16005
P16002

20": 1
P20005

8": 2

P08002
P08001

Ring 1:

16003
22005

10001
24001

20001
22003

20002
20005

Starters Standard

competitors
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

competitors
Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne
Kidd, BC, Karen Holik

Performance | Standard

competitors
Yama, Saluki, Chris Klein
Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman

Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors

Kidd, BC, Karen Holik
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

competitors

Jake, BC, John Marcus
Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne
Zenn, BC, Karen Holik

competitors

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitors
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors
Gino, BC, Martha Francis
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

competitor
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

competitors

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Masters Pairs

Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Jake, BC, John Marcus

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Ring 1:

P20005
P16002

P14002
P14001

P20002

ro

Ring 1:

16001
22007

Ring 1:

P16004

ro

Ring 1:

22004

Ring 1:

l6": 1
16003

22": 3
22007
22003
22005

20": 4
20001
20007
20002
20005

10": 1
10001

24": 2
24001
24002

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20005
P20002

l6": 2
P16004
P16001

14": 2
P14002
P14001

Performance 111 Pairs

Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Advanced Pairs

Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Performance Il Pairs

Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby

Starters Pairs

Kidd, BC, Karen Holik

Masters Snooker

competitor
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

competitors

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

competitors

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitor
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors
Jake, BC, John Marcus
Ebbets, Lab, Elliot Kaplan

Performance 111 Snooker

competitors
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors
Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors
Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye



16": 4 competitors
Rlng 1: Veterans Snooker Valur, Saluki, Chris Klein
P16005 Gino, BC, Martha Francis
P16004 Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby

16": 1 competitor ;
P16001 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Valur, Saluki, Chris Klein

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

22": 1 competitor

22": 1 competitor .
22002 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22002 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

16": 1 competitor

16": 1 competitor .
16001 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

16001 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

16": 1 competitor

20": 1 competitor )
P16003 Gotta, BC, Valori Duff

P20003 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman

20": 1 competitor

8": 1 competitor
P20003 Idol, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman

P08001 Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

8": 1 competitor
. P08001 Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Ring 1: Starters Snooker Y

20": 1 competitor

20003 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby Rlng 1: Starters ‘]umpers

22": 2 competitors 288562 CEWPetltOTS
22006 Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

22004 Kidd, BC, Karen Holik 20003 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

22": 2 competitors

. 22006 Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne
Ring 1: Performance | Snooker 22004 Kidd, BC, Karen Holiky

16": 1 competitor
P16003 Gotta, BC, Valori Duff Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers
20": 1 competitor

P20004 Yama, Saluki, Chris Klein 20": 2 competltors' )
P20004 Yama, Saluki, Chris Klein

P20001 Calla, Lab, Lee Ann Lyman

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

22": 2 competitors
22003 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
22005 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

24": 2 competitors
24002 Ebbets, Lab, Elliot Kaplan
24001 Jake, BC, John Marcus

20": 5 competitors

20007 whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

20004 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

20002 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
20005 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

20001 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

16": 1 competitor
16003 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

10": 1 competitor
10001 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

20": 2 competitors
P20005 Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
P20002 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

14": 2 competitors
P14002 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
P14001 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye



